
Flag Football Schedule 2022 
 

Day     Date  Opponent  Site  Time 
 
Wednesday  Sept. 14 Trafton (Varsity) Trafton 4:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 14 Trafton (JV1) Trafton 5:00 
 
Wednesday  Sept. 21 St. Joseph (JV1) HGS  4:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 21 St. Joseph (Varsity)HGS  5:15 
 
Thursday  Sept. 22 OLL (JV1)  OLL  4:00 
 
Tuesday  Sept. 27 CES (JV!)  HGS  4:00 
Tuesday  Sept. 27 CES (Varsity) HGS  5:15 
 
Wednesday  Sept. 28 St. Peter (JV1) HGS  4:00 
Wednesday  Sept. 28 St. Peter (Varsity) HGS  5:15 
 
Monday  Oct. 3  CCS (Varsity) CCS  4:30 
 
Wednesday  Oct. 5  HF (JV1)  HGS  5:00 
 
Monday  Oct. 10 MQP (JV1)  MQP  4:00 
 
Monday  Oc.t 17 LC (JV1)  HGS  5:00 
Monday  Oct. 17 LC (Varsity)  HGS  6:00 
 
Tuesday  Oct. 18 PCA (Varsity) HGS  5:00 
 
Tuesday  Nov. 1 St. Joseph (JV1) SJS  4:00 
Tuesday  Nov. 1 St. Joseph (Varsity) SJS  5:00 
 
Wednesday  Nov. 2 KF (JV1)  KF  4:00 
Wednesday  Nov. 2 KF (Varsity)  KF  5:00 
 
NIAL Flag Football Championship Nov. 7-11 @ STA 
 


